
SATURDAYS 4APRIL to SATURDAY26SEPTEMBER2026

M5 Stokesley | Northallerton | Thirsk |
Coxwold | Helmsley

Stokesley High Street 08:39
Swainby Blacksmith’s Arms 08:49
Ingleby Cross 08:54
Brompton Green 09:04
Northallerton Buck Inn 09:11
Northallerton Buck Inn 09:14
Northallerton Railway Station 09:18
Busby Stoop Roundabout 09:32
Thirsk Railway Station 09:35
Thirsk Market Place 09:39
Thirsk Market Place 09:42
Coxwold Village Hall 09:58
Byland Abbey 10:01
Ampleforth Main Street 10:07
Helmsley Market Place 10:20

Helmsley Market Place Co-op 16:33
Ampleforth Main Street 16:46
Byland Abbey 16:52
Coxwold Village Hall 16:55
Thirsk Market Place 17:11
Thirsk Market Place 17:14
Thirsk Railway Station 17:18
Busby Stoop Roundabout 17:21
Northallerton Railway Station 17:35
Northallerton Buck Inn 17:39
Northallerton Buck Inn 17:42
Brompton Green 17:49
Ingleby Cross 17:59
Swainby Blacksmith’s Arms 18:04
Stokesley High Street 18:14

Subject to approval by transport authorities


